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2019 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 11/15/2019 to 11/16/2019

Hosted by Richmond Rapids

Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Women - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 PENTICTON HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TEA 376PENTICTON HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TEA

 2 YORK HOUSE SCHOOL 287YORK HOUSE SCHOOL

 3 WEST POINT GREY ACADEMY 284WEST POINT GREY ACADEMY

 4 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL 277SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

 5 EMS SWIM TEAM 2019 236EMS SWIM TEAM 2019

 6 CHARLES BEST 208CHARLES BEST

 7 MOUNT DOUGLAS SECONDARY 145MOUNT DOUGLAS SECONDARY

 8 BURNABY NORTH SECONDARY 121BURNABY NORTH SECONDARY

 9 NEW WESTMINSTER SECONDARY 114NEW WESTMINSTER SECONDARY

 10 MCMATH SECONDARY 95MCMATH SECONDARY

 11 SENTINEL SECONDARY SCHOOL 92SENTINEL SECONDARY SCHOOL

 12 RIVERSIDE SECONDARY SCHOOL 91RIVERSIDE SECONDARY SCHOOL

 13 KELOWNA CHRISTIAN KNIGHTS 89KELOWNA CHRISTIAN KNIGHTS

 14 LORD BYNG 85. 50LORD BYNG

 15 ALPHA SECONDARY SCHOOL 85ALPHA SECONDARY SCHOOL

 16 DW POPPY HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TEAM 80DW POPPY HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TEAM

 16 PRINCE OF WALES 80PRINCE OF WALES

 18 TERRY FOX SECONDARY-CAN 76TERRY FOX SECONDARY

 19 MCROBERTS 75MCROBERTS

 20 REYNOLDS SECONDARY SCHOOL 68REYNOLDS SECONDARY SCHOOL

 21 SEMIAHMOO TOTEMS 64SEMIAHMOO TOTEMS

 22 GRAND FORKS SECONDARY SCHOOL 58GRAND FORKS SECONDARY SCHOOL

 22 WEST VANCOUVER SECONDARY 58WEST VANCOUVER SECONDARY

 22 NANAIMO DISTRICT SECONDARY 58NANAIMO DISTRICT SECONDARY

 25 ROYAL BAY 52ROYAL BAY

 26 MEI SCHOOLS 49MEI SCHOOLS

 26 GW GRAHAM SECONDARY SCHOOL 49GW GRAHAM SECONDARY SCHOOL

 28 DOVER BAY SECONDARY SCHOOL 45DOVER BAY SECONDARY SCHOOL

 29 MARK R ISFELD SENIOR SECONDARY 43MARK R ISFELD SENIOR SECONDARY

 30 BURNABY MOUNTAIN SECONDARY 41BURNABY MOUNTAIN SECONDARY

 30 GULF ISLANDS SECONDARY SCHOOL 41GULF ISLANDS SECONDARY SCHOOL

 32 MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY SCHOOL 40MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY SCHOOL

 32 WL. SEATON SECONDARY SCHOOL 40WL. SEATON SECONDARY SCHOOL

 32 KING GEORGE HIGH SCHOOL 40KING GEORGE HIGH SCHOOL

 35 GLENEAGLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 38GLENEAGLE SECONDARY SCHOOL

 35 ARGYLE 38ARGYLE

 37 JOHN BARSBY SECONDARY SCHOOL 35JOHN BARSBY SECONDARY SCHOOL

 38 GP VANIER 32GP VANIER

 38 ELGIN PARK SECONDARY 32ELGIN PARK SECONDARY

 40 KALAMALKA SECONDARY 31KALAMALKA SECONDARY

 41 WALNUT GROVE SECONDARY 30WALNUT GROVE SECONDARY

 42 ECOLE SALISH SECONDARY 28ECOLE SALISH SECONDARY

 42 SARDIS SECONDARY SCHOOL 28SARDIS SECONDARY SCHOOL

 44 BURNABY CENTRAL SECONDARY 27BURNABY CENTRAL SECONDARY
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2019 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 11/15/2019 to 11/16/2019

Hosted by Richmond Rapids

Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Women - Team Scores

Place School Points

 45 ST THOMAS MORE COLLEGIATE 26ST THOMAS MORE COLLEGIATE

 45 DELTA SECONDARY SWIM TEAM 26DELTA SECONDARY SWIM TEAM

 47 MULGRAVE SENIOR TEAM 24MULGRAVE SENIOR TEAM

 47 SHAWNIGAN LAKE SCHOOL 24SHAWNIGAN LAKE SCHOOL

 47 SANDS SECONDARY SCHOOL 24SANDS SECONDARY SCHOOL

 47 OKANAGAN MISSION SECONDARY 24OKANAGAN MISSION SECONDARY

 51 SEAQUAM SWIM TEAM 23SEAQUAM SWIM TEAM

 52 NOTRE DAME REGIONAL SECONDARY 22NOTRE DAME REGIONAL SECONDARY

 53 JL CROWE SECONDARY SCHOOL 20. 50JL CROWE SECONDARY SCHOOL

 54 GLENLYON NORFOLK SCHOOL 20GLENLYON NORFOLK SCHOOL

 54 CARIHI TYEES SWIM TEAM 20CARIHI TYEES SWIM TEAM

 56 WELLINGTON SECONDARY SCHOOL 19WELLINGTON SECONDARY SCHOOL

 57 MERRITT SECONDARY SCHOOL 18MERRITT SECONDARY SCHOOL

 58 QUAMICHAN SECONDARY 17QUAMICHAN SECONDARY

 58 SOUTH DELTA SWIM TEAM 17SOUTH DELTA SWIM TEAM

 58 SAINT THOMAS AQUINAS HIGH SCHO 17SAINT THOMAS AQUINAS HIGH SCHO

 61 YALE SECONDARY SCHOOL SWIM 13YALE SECONDARY SCHOOL SWIM

 61 DAWSON CREEK SECONDARY SCHOOL-CAN 13DAWSON CREEK SECONDARY SCHOOL

 63 BURNSVIEW SECONDARY SWIM TEAM 12BURNSVIEW SECONDARY SWIM TEAM

 64 DR. KNOX MIDDLE 11DR. KNOX MIDDLE

 64 FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY 11FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY

 66 KLO MIDDLE 10KLO MIDDLE

 66 CLAREMONT SECONDARY SCHOOL 10CLAREMONT SECONDARY SCHOOL

 68 PITT MEADOWS SENIOR ECONDARY 9PITT MEADOWS SENIOR ECONDARY

 69 DELVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 8DELVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL

 70 SIMILKAMEEN ELEM SECONDARY SCH 6SIMILKAMEEN ELEM SECONDARY SCH

 71 CENTENNIAL SECONDARY 5CENTENNIAL SECONDARY

 71 BRITANNIA BRUINS 5BRITANNIA BRUINS

 73 SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL SWIM TEA 4SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL SWIM TEA

 73 STELLYS SECONDARY SWIM TEAM 4STELLYS SECONDARY SWIM TEAM

 73 LITTLE FLOWER ACADEMY 4LITTLE FLOWER ACADEMY

 73 ST JOHN BREBEUF 4ST JOHN BREBEUF

 73 OAK BAY HIGH SCHOOL 4OAK BAY HIGH SCHOOL

 78 POINT GREY SWIM TEAM 3POINT GREY SWIM TEAM

 78 STRATFORD HALL 3STRATFORD HALL

 80 PARKLAND SECONDARY 1PARKLAND SECONDARY
 4,443.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 ST GEORGES 705ST GEORGES

 2 WEST POINT GREY ACADEMY 331WEST POINT GREY ACADEMY

 3 EMS SWIM TEAM 2019 272EMS SWIM TEAM 2019

 4 PENTICTON HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TEA 245PENTICTON HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TEA
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2019 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 11/15/2019 to 11/16/2019

Hosted by Richmond Rapids

Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Men - Team Scores

Place School Points

 5 CHARLES BEST 170CHARLES BEST

 6 STELLYS SECONDARY SWIM TEAM 154STELLYS SECONDARY SWIM TEAM

 7 MOUNT DOUGLAS SECONDARY 146MOUNT DOUGLAS SECONDARY

 8 SOUTH DELTA SWIM TEAM 137SOUTH DELTA SWIM TEAM

 9 SEMIAHMOO TOTEMS 120SEMIAHMOO TOTEMS

 10 NANAIMO DISTRICT SECONDARY 116NANAIMO DISTRICT SECONDARY

 11 BODWELL HIGH SCHOOL 104BODWELL HIGH SCHOOL

 12 LORD BYNG 95LORD BYNG

 13 ST THOMAS MORE COLLEGIATE 87ST THOMAS MORE COLLEGIATE

 14 SENTINEL SECONDARY SCHOOL 82SENTINEL SECONDARY SCHOOL

 15 CHILLIWACK SECONDARY SCHOOL 78CHILLIWACK SECONDARY SCHOOL

 15 GLENEAGLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 78GLENEAGLE SECONDARY SCHOOL

 15 BURNABY NORTH SECONDARY 78BURNABY NORTH SECONDARY

 18 CLAREMONT SECONDARY SCHOOL 74CLAREMONT SECONDARY SCHOOL

 19 GLENLYON NORFOLK SCHOOL 67GLENLYON NORFOLK SCHOOL

 20 OKANAGAN MISSION SECONDARY 64OKANAGAN MISSION SECONDARY

 20 COLLINGWOOD SCHOOL 64COLLINGWOOD SCHOOL

 22 MISSION SENIOR SECONDARY 62MISSION SENIOR SECONDARY

 22 PORT MOODY SECONDARY SCHOOL 62PORT MOODY SECONDARY SCHOOL

 24 VANCOUVER COLLEGE 58VANCOUVER COLLEGE

 24 JOHN KNOX CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 58JOHN KNOX CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

 26 DOVER BAY SECONDARY SCHOOL 57DOVER BAY SECONDARY SCHOOL

 27 KETTLE VALLEY 56KETTLE VALLEY

 28 SHAWNIGAN LAKE SCHOOL 51SHAWNIGAN LAKE SCHOOL

 29 SANDS SECONDARY SCHOOL 50SANDS SECONDARY SCHOOL

 30 WALNUT GROVE SECONDARY 48WALNUT GROVE SECONDARY

 31 WELLINGTON SECONDARY SCHOOL 42WELLINGTON SECONDARY SCHOOL

 32 SEYCOVE SECONDARY SCHOOL SWIM 41SEYCOVE SECONDARY SCHOOL SWIM

 33 ARCHBISHOP CARNEY SECONDARY 38ARCHBISHOP CARNEY SECONDARY

 33 SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL SWIM TEA 38SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL SWIM TEA

 33 GULF ISLANDS SECONDARY SCHOOL 38GULF ISLANDS SECONDARY SCHOOL

 36 MULGRAVE SENIOR TEAM 36MULGRAVE SENIOR TEAM

 36 RIVERSIDE SECONDARY SCHOOL 36RIVERSIDE SECONDARY SCHOOL

 38 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL 35SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

 39 ERIC HAMBER SWIM TEAM 30ERIC HAMBER SWIM TEAM

 40 NEW WESTMINSTER SECONDARY 27NEW WESTMINSTER SECONDARY

 41 STEVESTON LONDON SECONDARY 26STEVESTON LONDON SECONDARY

 42 YALE SECONDARY SCHOOL SWIM 25YALE SECONDARY SCHOOL SWIM

 43 DELTA SECONDARY SWIM TEAM 24DELTA SECONDARY SWIM TEAM

 44 VANCOUVER TECHNICAL SECONDARY 21VANCOUVER TECHNICAL SECONDARY

 45 DW POPPY HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TEAM 20DW POPPY HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TEAM

 45 POINT GREY SWIM TEAM 20POINT GREY SWIM TEAM

 45 REYNOLDS SECONDARY SCHOOL 20REYNOLDS SECONDARY SCHOOL

 48 DAWSON CREEK SECONDARY SCHOOL-CAN 19DAWSON CREEK SECONDARY SCHOOL
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2019 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 11/15/2019 to 11/16/2019

Hosted by Richmond Rapids

Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Men - Team Scores

Place School Points

 49 ROBERT BATEMAN SECONDARY SCHOO 18ROBERT BATEMAN SECONDARY SCHOO

 50 MARK R ISFELD SENIOR SECONDARY 17MARK R ISFELD SENIOR SECONDARY

 51 NOTRE DAME REGIONAL SECONDARY 16NOTRE DAME REGIONAL SECONDARY

 51 KITSILANO SECONDARY SWIM TEAM 16KITSILANO SECONDARY SWIM TEAM

 51 PRINCE OF WALES 16PRINCE OF WALES

 54 ARGYLE 15ARGYLE

 55 BURNSVIEW SECONDARY SWIM TEAM 14BURNSVIEW SECONDARY SWIM TEAM

 56 KELOWNA SECONDARY SCHOOL 12KELOWNA SECONDARY SCHOOL

 56 WL. SEATON SECONDARY SCHOOL 12WL. SEATON SECONDARY SCHOOL

 56 HOLY CROSS SCHOOL 12HOLY CROSS SCHOOL

 56 NORTH SURREY SEC SWIM TEAM 12NORTH SURREY SEC SWIM TEAM

 60 MCROBERTS 11MCROBERTS

 61 SMITHERS SECONDARY SCHOOL-CAN 10SMITHERS SECONDARY SCHOOL

 61 DAVID THOMPSON 10DAVID THOMPSON

 63 RICHMOND SECONDARY 9RICHMOND SECONDARY

 63 ECOLE SALISH SECONDARY 9ECOLE SALISH SECONDARY

 63 STRATFORD HALL 9STRATFORD HALL

 63 KELOWNA CHRISTIAN KNIGHTS 9KELOWNA CHRISTIAN KNIGHTS

 67 LANGLEY FUNDAMENTAL TITANS 8LANGLEY FUNDAMENTAL TITANS

 67 JONSTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY 8JONSTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY

 67 MCMATH SECONDARY 8MCMATH SECONDARY

 67 BURNABY MOUNTAIN SECONDARY 8BURNABY MOUNTAIN SECONDARY

 71 BRITANNIA BRUINS 6BRITANNIA BRUINS

 72 PARKLAND SECONDARY 5PARKLAND SECONDARY

 72 CARIHI TYEES SWIM TEAM 5CARIHI TYEES SWIM TEAM

 72 SARDIS SECONDARY SCHOOL 5SARDIS SECONDARY SCHOOL

 75 ROYAL BAY 3ROYAL BAY

 76 SIMILKAMEEN ELEM SECONDARY SCH 2SIMILKAMEEN ELEM SECONDARY SCH

 76 ASPENGROVE SCHOOL 2ASPENGROVE SCHOOL

 78 OAK BAY HIGH SCHOOL 1OAK BAY HIGH SCHOOL
 4,593.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 ST GEORGES 705ST GEORGES

 2 PENTICTON HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TEA 621PENTICTON HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TEA

 3 WEST POINT GREY ACADEMY 615WEST POINT GREY ACADEMY

 4 EMS SWIM TEAM 2019 508EMS SWIM TEAM 2019

 5 CHARLES BEST 378CHARLES BEST

 6 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL 312SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

 7 MOUNT DOUGLAS SECONDARY 291MOUNT DOUGLAS SECONDARY

 8 YORK HOUSE SCHOOL 287YORK HOUSE SCHOOL

 9 BURNABY NORTH SECONDARY 199BURNABY NORTH SECONDARY

 10 SEMIAHMOO TOTEMS 184SEMIAHMOO TOTEMS
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2019 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 11/15/2019 to 11/16/2019

Hosted by Richmond Rapids

Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Combined Team Scores

Place School Points

 11 LORD BYNG 180. 50LORD BYNG

 12 NANAIMO DISTRICT SECONDARY 174NANAIMO DISTRICT SECONDARY

 12 SENTINEL SECONDARY SCHOOL 174SENTINEL SECONDARY SCHOOL

 14 STELLYS SECONDARY SWIM TEAM 158STELLYS SECONDARY SWIM TEAM

 15 SOUTH DELTA SWIM TEAM 154SOUTH DELTA SWIM TEAM

 16 NEW WESTMINSTER SECONDARY 141NEW WESTMINSTER SECONDARY

 17 RIVERSIDE SECONDARY SCHOOL 127RIVERSIDE SECONDARY SCHOOL

 18 GLENEAGLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 116GLENEAGLE SECONDARY SCHOOL

 19 ST THOMAS MORE COLLEGIATE 113ST THOMAS MORE COLLEGIATE

 20 BODWELL HIGH SCHOOL 104BODWELL HIGH SCHOOL

 21 MCMATH SECONDARY 103MCMATH SECONDARY

 22 DOVER BAY SECONDARY SCHOOL 102DOVER BAY SECONDARY SCHOOL

 23 DW POPPY HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TEAM 100DW POPPY HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TEAM

 24 KELOWNA CHRISTIAN KNIGHTS 98KELOWNA CHRISTIAN KNIGHTS

 25 PRINCE OF WALES 96PRINCE OF WALES

 26 REYNOLDS SECONDARY SCHOOL 88REYNOLDS SECONDARY SCHOOL

 26 OKANAGAN MISSION SECONDARY 88OKANAGAN MISSION SECONDARY

 28 GLENLYON NORFOLK SCHOOL 87GLENLYON NORFOLK SCHOOL

 29 MCROBERTS 86MCROBERTS

 30 ALPHA SECONDARY SCHOOL 85ALPHA SECONDARY SCHOOL

 31 CLAREMONT SECONDARY SCHOOL 84CLAREMONT SECONDARY SCHOOL

 32 GULF ISLANDS SECONDARY SCHOOL 79GULF ISLANDS SECONDARY SCHOOL

 33 CHILLIWACK SECONDARY SCHOOL 78CHILLIWACK SECONDARY SCHOOL

 33 WALNUT GROVE SECONDARY 78WALNUT GROVE SECONDARY

 35 TERRY FOX SECONDARY-CAN 76TERRY FOX SECONDARY

 36 SHAWNIGAN LAKE SCHOOL 75SHAWNIGAN LAKE SCHOOL

 37 SANDS SECONDARY SCHOOL 74SANDS SECONDARY SCHOOL

 38 COLLINGWOOD SCHOOL 64COLLINGWOOD SCHOOL

 39 PORT MOODY SECONDARY SCHOOL 62PORT MOODY SECONDARY SCHOOL

 39 MISSION SENIOR SECONDARY 62MISSION SENIOR SECONDARY

 41 WELLINGTON SECONDARY SCHOOL 61WELLINGTON SECONDARY SCHOOL

 42 MARK R ISFELD SENIOR SECONDARY 60MARK R ISFELD SENIOR SECONDARY

 42 MULGRAVE SENIOR TEAM 60MULGRAVE SENIOR TEAM

 44 JOHN KNOX CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 58JOHN KNOX CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

 44 WEST VANCOUVER SECONDARY 58WEST VANCOUVER SECONDARY

 44 GRAND FORKS SECONDARY SCHOOL 58GRAND FORKS SECONDARY SCHOOL

 44 VANCOUVER COLLEGE 58VANCOUVER COLLEGE

 48 KETTLE VALLEY 56KETTLE VALLEY

 49 ROYAL BAY 55ROYAL BAY

 50 ARGYLE 53ARGYLE

 51 WL. SEATON SECONDARY SCHOOL 52WL. SEATON SECONDARY SCHOOL

 52 DELTA SECONDARY SWIM TEAM 50DELTA SECONDARY SWIM TEAM

 53 BURNABY MOUNTAIN SECONDARY 49BURNABY MOUNTAIN SECONDARY

 53 MEI SCHOOLS 49MEI SCHOOLS
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2019 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 11/15/2019 to 11/16/2019

Hosted by Richmond Rapids

Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Combined Team Scores

Place School Points

 53 GW GRAHAM SECONDARY SCHOOL 49GW GRAHAM SECONDARY SCHOOL

 56 SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL SWIM TEA 42SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL SWIM TEA

 57 SEYCOVE SECONDARY SCHOOL SWIM 41SEYCOVE SECONDARY SCHOOL SWIM

 58 KING GEORGE HIGH SCHOOL 40KING GEORGE HIGH SCHOOL

 58 MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY SCHOOL 40MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY SCHOOL

 60 NOTRE DAME REGIONAL SECONDARY 38NOTRE DAME REGIONAL SECONDARY

 60 ARCHBISHOP CARNEY SECONDARY 38ARCHBISHOP CARNEY SECONDARY

 60 YALE SECONDARY SCHOOL SWIM 38YALE SECONDARY SCHOOL SWIM

 63 ECOLE SALISH SECONDARY 37ECOLE SALISH SECONDARY

 64 JOHN BARSBY SECONDARY SCHOOL 35JOHN BARSBY SECONDARY SCHOOL

 65 SARDIS SECONDARY SCHOOL 33SARDIS SECONDARY SCHOOL

 66 GP VANIER 32GP VANIER

 66 DAWSON CREEK SECONDARY SCHOOL-CAN 32DAWSON CREEK SECONDARY SCHOOL

 66 ELGIN PARK SECONDARY 32ELGIN PARK SECONDARY

 69 KALAMALKA SECONDARY 31KALAMALKA SECONDARY

 70 ERIC HAMBER SWIM TEAM 30ERIC HAMBER SWIM TEAM

 71 BURNABY CENTRAL SECONDARY 27BURNABY CENTRAL SECONDARY

 72 STEVESTON LONDON SECONDARY 26STEVESTON LONDON SECONDARY

 72 BURNSVIEW SECONDARY SWIM TEAM 26BURNSVIEW SECONDARY SWIM TEAM

 74 CARIHI TYEES SWIM TEAM 25CARIHI TYEES SWIM TEAM

 75 SEAQUAM SWIM TEAM 23SEAQUAM SWIM TEAM

 75 POINT GREY SWIM TEAM 23POINT GREY SWIM TEAM

 77 VANCOUVER TECHNICAL SECONDARY 21VANCOUVER TECHNICAL SECONDARY

 78 JL CROWE SECONDARY SCHOOL 20. 50JL CROWE SECONDARY SCHOOL

 79 MERRITT SECONDARY SCHOOL 18MERRITT SECONDARY SCHOOL

 79 ROBERT BATEMAN SECONDARY SCHOO 18ROBERT BATEMAN SECONDARY SCHOO

 81 QUAMICHAN SECONDARY 17QUAMICHAN SECONDARY

 81 SAINT THOMAS AQUINAS HIGH SCHO 17SAINT THOMAS AQUINAS HIGH SCHO

 83 KITSILANO SECONDARY SWIM TEAM 16KITSILANO SECONDARY SWIM TEAM

 84 KELOWNA SECONDARY SCHOOL 12KELOWNA SECONDARY SCHOOL

 84 STRATFORD HALL 12STRATFORD HALL

 84 NORTH SURREY SEC SWIM TEAM 12NORTH SURREY SEC SWIM TEAM

 84 HOLY CROSS SCHOOL 12HOLY CROSS SCHOOL

 88 FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY 11FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY

 88 BRITANNIA BRUINS 11BRITANNIA BRUINS

 88 DR. KNOX MIDDLE 11DR. KNOX MIDDLE

 91 DAVID THOMPSON 10DAVID THOMPSON

 91 KLO MIDDLE 10KLO MIDDLE

 91 SMITHERS SECONDARY SCHOOL-CAN 10SMITHERS SECONDARY SCHOOL

 94 RICHMOND SECONDARY 9RICHMOND SECONDARY

 94 PITT MEADOWS SENIOR ECONDARY 9PITT MEADOWS SENIOR ECONDARY

 96 SIMILKAMEEN ELEM SECONDARY SCH 8SIMILKAMEEN ELEM SECONDARY SCH

 96 LANGLEY FUNDAMENTAL TITANS 8LANGLEY FUNDAMENTAL TITANS

 96 DELVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 8DELVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL
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2019 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 11/15/2019 to 11/16/2019

Hosted by Richmond Rapids

Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Combined Team Scores

Place School Points

 96 JONSTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY 8JONSTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY

 100 PARKLAND SECONDARY 6PARKLAND SECONDARY

 101 OAK BAY HIGH SCHOOL 5OAK BAY HIGH SCHOOL

 101 CENTENNIAL SECONDARY 5CENTENNIAL SECONDARY

 103 ST JOHN BREBEUF 4ST JOHN BREBEUF

 103 LITTLE FLOWER ACADEMY 4LITTLE FLOWER ACADEMY

 105 ASPENGROVE SCHOOL 2ASPENGROVE SCHOOL
 9,036.00Total


